provided for by the general law, nor where the courts have jurisdiction to grant the same or give 
the relief asked for. Petition For Issuance of Writ of Certiorare contests Respondent’s 
assertion of legal standing to file for Ejectment and a dismissal of Respondent’s action of
Ejectment.

a total of two hundred and thirty-two (232) pages mailed herewith (not including this Affidavit of 
Notary Presentment Certification of Mailing by electronic filing to the SUPREME COURT OF 
THE UNITED STATES as follows:

To: Supreme Court of the United States 
Clerk’s Office 
1 First Street, NE